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88202160918023

88202160918024

88202160918025

88202160918027

88202160918028

88202160918029

88202160918031

88202160918036

88202160918037

88202160918038

88202160918039

88202160918040

AMRITPAL SINGH

ANKUSHPREET SINGH

ANMOLDEEP

HARVINDER SINGH

KARANDEEP SINGH

KARNVIR SINGH

PARGAT SINGH

SURINDER SINGH

TALWINDER SINGH

VARINDERPAL  SINGH

VIKRAMJEET SINGH

INDERJIT SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, GUJJARWALInstitute Name:

/74 /40 /15 /36

/210

/68 /42 /7 /30

/212

/74 /30 /6 /32

/205

/76 /42 /5 /36

/208

/66 /36 /5 /30

/218

/68 /36 /8 /30

/220

/70 /36 /15 /36

/220

/74 /40 /7 /36

/218

/56 /36 /21 /32

/208

/26 /36 /7 /38

/210

/70 /38 /20 /36

/216

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  10 FEB 2020

 Exam : Aug./2019



115Course Code: MECH. TRACTORBranch Name   :1Class:

88202190718022

88202190718024

88202190718028

88202190718030

88202190718032

88202190718033

88202190718035

88202190718036

88202190718037

88202190718038

88202190718040

88202190718041

88202190718042

BALWINDER SINGH

GURJIT SINGH

HARBHEJ SINGH

JAIDEEP SINGH

JAIKARANJEET SINGH

KULWINDER SINGH

NARAIN SINGH

RANJEEV SINGH

ROBINDER SINGH

SAJAN KUMAR

SEMA SINGH

SIMRANJIT SINGH

SIMRANJEET SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LOPOKEInstitute Name:

/66 /48 /24 /34

/225

/64 /48 /21 /28

/222

/66 /46 /26 /40

/232

/66 /48 /22 /38

/239

/66 /48 /23 /38

/235

/60 /46 /20 /38

/220

/64 /46 /28 /38

/235

/60 /48 /20 /38

/239

/64 /44 /23 /38

/240

/60 /44 /22 /38

/239

/62 /44 /20 /36

/235

/66 /48 /24 /38

/230

/62 /48 /21 /38

/232

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  10 FEB 2020

 Exam : Aug./2019



115Course Code: MECH. TRACTORBranch Name   :1Class:

88202111518001

88202111518002

88202111518003

88202111518004

88202111518005

88202111518006

88202111518007

88202111518008

88202111518009

88202111518010

88202111518011

88202111518012

88202111518013

88202111518014

88202111518016

88202111518017

88202111518018

88202111518019

88202111518020

88202111518021

AKASHDEEP SINGH

ANOOP KUMAR

BALWINDER SINGH

BHUPINDER SINGH

BIRBAL SINGH

CHAND KUMAR

GURSHARN SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

JAGSEER SINGH

JASKARANPREET SINGH

KAMALDEEP SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH

MANISH KUMAR

MANJEET SINGH

PARGAT SINGH

RAHUL SINGH

RAMANJEET SINGH

RAMZAN

RAVI KUMAR

SAHIBJIT SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NABHAInstitute Name:

/30 /38 /20 /38

/200

/32 /40 /21 /40

/190

/56 /36 /22 /34

/210

/54 /36 /20 /32

/190

/60 /40 /25 /28

/200

/56 /42 /24 /34

/215

/60 /42 /25 /40

/211

/64 /40 /24 /36

/216

/56 /42 /22 /40

/210

/62 /42 /22 /40

/222

/60 /42 /25 /36

/221

/58 /36 /26 /40

/225

/58 / /24 /42

/190

/58 /38 /7 /40

/210

/60 /38 /26 /36

/25

/60 /38 /20 /38

/230

/62 / /22 /42

/215

/62 /30 /4 /42

/215

/56 /42 /22 /42

/230

/56 /40 /6 /42

/229

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  10 FEB 2020

 Exam : Aug./2019



115Course Code: MECH. TRACTORBranch Name   :1Class:

88202180618031

88202180618032

88202180618033

88202180618034

88202180618035

88202180618037

88202180618038

88202180618040

88202180618041

88202180618042

88202180618043

88202180618044

88202180618048

88202180618049

88202180618051

88202180618055

88202180618056

88202180618057

88202180618058

88202180618060

AKASH MASIH

AVTAR SINGH

BALRAJ SINGH

DILJIT SINGH

GURCHARAN SINGH

HARISH SINGH CHALOTRA

HARPREET SINGH

JATINDER MASIH

JOBANJIT SINGH

JOBANPREET SINGH

JUGRAJ SINGH

LOVEDEEP

MANPREET SINGH

NAVJOT SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

SHARANJIT SINGH

SHIVAM

SUKHPREET SINGH

564
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,KALANAURInstitute Name:

/96 /40 /24 /36

/198

/94 /46 /23 /30

/205

/98 /46 /26 /32

/229

/98 /44 /25 /32

/210

/92 /44 /23 /

/205

/94 /44 /23 /32

/217

/98 /40 /23 /32

/210

/98 /44 /23 /32

/216

/96 /44 /30 /42

/215

/94 /42 /21 /42

/214

/98 /46 /21 /32

/208

/94 /44 /21 /38

/195

/98 /42 /6 /36

/206

/90 /44 /21 /30

/198

/98 /44 /26 /32

/215

/98 /44 /21 /42

/205

/88 /36 /14 /38

/201

/92 /46 /23 /30

/207

/98 /46 /23 /32

/204

/94 /44 /22 /32

/210

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  10 FEB 2020

 Exam : Aug./2019


